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Krakonosova 100 |
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

K 55 vysledky
start ~32:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 240

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 852 VACLAV POKORNY 1978 KADLAKADLA 07:04:11 00:00
2 2/Muzi 807 ROMAN KYSELA 1974 KOVARNA 07:32:21 28:09
3 3/MuZi 756 MILAN HELUS 1976 CHRAST 07:33:30 29:19
4 1/Zeny 766 KATERINA HOUZVICKOVA 1979 HRADEC KRALOVE 07:48:29 44:17
5  4/MuZi 934 PREMYSL VIDA 1980 2XU, ON RUNNING 07:48:29 44:17
6 5/MuZi 782 BRONISLAV KANDRIK 1981 PRAHA 08:03:18 59:07
7 6/MuZi 730 PAVEL CESKA 1984 PRAHA 08:04:08 59:56
8  7/MuZi 768 PETR HUNACEK 1980 PARDUBICE 08:08:03  01:03:52
9  8/MuZi 926 STEPAN UXA 1984 JILEMNICE 08:21:39  01:17:28
10  9/MuZi 845 OLDRICH PECHAR 1984 HEJVYS INTIMMATE TEAM 08:24:21  01:20:10
11 10/Muzi 802 PETR KULHANEK 1971 LK SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY 08:28:26  01:24:15
12 11/Muzi 869 JAN SUSICKY 1992 COCONINO COWBOYS 08:37:46  01:33:35
13 12/Muzi 758 JAKUB HESOUN 1987 RICANY 08:39:22  01:35:11
14 13/Muzi 750 MARTIN GUZIK 1990 VPKOH 08:43:27 01:39:16
15 14/Muzi 879 ROMAN SIRUCEK 1985 DIEBOLD NIXDORF 08:45:22  01:41:10
16  15/Muzi 921 MICHAL TREJBAL 1982 HAJE NAD JIZEROU 08:52:16  01:48:04
17 2/Zeny 720 JITKA BOUBELIKOVA 1978 TULACI NA CESTACH 09:03:06 01:58:54
18 16/MuZi 774 TOMASZ JANCZ 1972 JELENIA GORA 09:17:04  02:12:52
19 3/Zeny 950 ANETA UNGEROVA 1983 JENEC 09:19:08  02:14:56
20 4/Zeny 949 KATERINA KURATKOVA 1987 PODEBRADY 09:30:06  02:25:55
21 17/Muzi 828 JAROSLAV NEVRKLA 1975 NEHVIZDY 09:30:20  02:26:08
22 5/Zeny 844 IVETA PECKO 1972 KARLOVY VARY 09:36:26  02:32:15
23 18/MuZi 700 PETRAJM 1985 STRASKOV 09:46:43  02:42:32
24 6/Zeny 904 BARBORA HOLASOVA 1988 VRCHLABI 09:46:48  02:42:37
25 19/Mufi 941 LUKAS KUBAT 1993 VRCHLABI 09:46:48  02:42:37
26  20/MuZi 759 JAN HIRS 1974 RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU 09:47:24  02:43:13
27 7lZeny 715 ROMANA BENKOVA 1978 LITOMYSL 09:47:25  02:43:13
28  21/MuZi 820 CYRIL MATEJOVSKY 1977 ZBRASLAV 09:51:02  02:46:50
29  22/Mu7i 830 MICHAL NOVAK 1978 HRADEC KRALOVE 09:51:19  02:47:08
30 23/MuZi 734  FILIP DOUCHA 1970 PRAHA 11 09:53:06  02:48:55
31 24/Mu7i 795 JAN KOZLOVSKY 1989 PARDUBICE 09:53:47  02:49:36
32 8/Zeny 794 MARKETA KOZLOVSKA 1991 PARDUBICE 09:53:48  02:49:36
33  25/Muzi 938 JAKUB SVOBODA 1984 VRCHLABI 3 10:07:33  03:03:21
34 26/Muzi 913 PETR PAULIN 1984 RBZ PRAHA 10:10:22  03:06:11
35  27/Mu7i 801 PAVEL KUCHAR 1983 PRAHA9 10:13:34  03:09:23
36 28/Muzi 834 DANIEL NOVOTNY 1979 PRAHA 11 10:13:35  03:09:24
37 29/Muzi 945 JIRi VYDRA 1989 PRAHA 10:13:49  03:09:38
38 9/Zeny 705 HANA ANTOSOVA 1986 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 1 10:13:50  03:09:38
39 30/Mufi 944 TOMAS VYDRA 1959 PRAHA 10:13:50  03:09:39
40 10/Zeny 912 ANDREA STOLFOVA 1987 PRAHAS 10:14:27  03:10:15
41 11/Zeny 701  MARKETA AJMOVA 1985 STRASKOV 10:18:30  03:14:19
42 12/Zeny 804 BARBORA KULHANKOVA 1973 LK SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY 10:19:14  03:15:03
43 31/Muzi 906 MARTIN SVA|GL 1990 PARDUBICE 10:20:35  03:16:24
44 32/Muzi 736 MAREK DUBSKY 1991 PARDUBICE 10:20:36  03:16:25
45  33/Muzi 931 JAN VEDRAL 1975 PRAHA 10:20:41  03:16:29
46 34/Mufi 918 ONDREJ ZUBOR 1986 VRCHLABI 10:22:45  03:18:33
47  35/Muzi 787 VLADIMIR KLANICA 1990 NAVRCHOLEK SNEZKY, DOJDU V JIDLU PE 10:25:41  03:21:29
48 13/Zeny 853 NATALIE POLIVKA 1988 PRAHA 8 10:25:41  03:21:29
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

14/Zeny
15/Zeny
36/Muzi
16/Zeny
37/Muzi
38/Muzi
39/Muzi
40/Muzi
17/Zeny
18/Zeny
19/Zeny
41/Muzi
20/Zeny
42/Muzi
43/Muzi
21/Zeny
22/Zeny
44/Muzi
45/Muzi
23/Zeny
46/Muzi
24/Zeny
47/Muzi
25/Zeny
48/Muzi
26/Zeny
49/Muzi
50/Muzi
51/Muzi
27/Zeny
28/Zeny
52/Muzi
53/Muzi
29/Zeny
30/Zeny
54/Muzi
55/MuZi
56/Muzi
57/MuZi
58/Muzi
59/Mufzi
60/Muzi
31/Zeny
61/Muzi
32/Zeny
62/Muzi
33/Zeny
63/Muzi
64/MuZi
65/Muzi
66/Muzi
34/Zeny
67/Muzi
68/Muzi

733
841
925
757
728
747
829
856
746
739
936
754
903
837
888
775
823
859
894
811
749
899
860
924
726
704
703
228
808
850
940
939
919
928
761
760
855
805
929
785
818
706
946
740
812
748
786
907
709
827
930
727
833
816

HANKA DONATOVA
VENDULA FOREJT
TOMAS UXA
HEDVIKA HERBSOVA
TOMAS CEJNAR
DANIEL GOLD
RADEK NEZBEDA
MILAN PROKOP
JANA FRYCOVA
HELENA ELIASOVA
MIRKA VITKOVA
JAROSLAV HAVLENA
JANA SINDELAROVA
IVO NOVY

TOMAS STRANAK
RENATA JANCALKOVA
KLARA MOUCKOVA
JAN PSIKAL

PAVEL SURY

LENKA LANDOVA
RUDOLF GUZIK
JANA SAFKOVA
MAREK PYTLIK
PETRA URESOVA
LUBOMIR CAKL
PETRA ALGEROVA
ROBERT ALGER
RADEK FLEKAL
LIBOR KYSELA
DOMINIKA PLANKOVA
KATERINA VODICKOVA
KAREL VODICKA
MAREK THOMAS
LENKA VALENTOVA
VERONIKA HLADOVA
PETR HLAD

PAVEL PROCHAZKA
JAROSLAV KULT
JOSEF VANICEK
JAROSLAV KAVKA
PETR MASA

JAN BABOVAK
KATERINA WACKERMANNOVA
ALES FAJKUS

MIRKA LANDOVA
ROBERT GUT
AGNIESZKA KIERSNOWSKA
ADAM SKODA
TOMAS BARTA

JIRI RAMPACH
MICHAL POTLUKA
VLADIMIRA CARROLL
PAVEL HALADA
PETER MARAK

1978
1976
1986
1976
1980
1989
1981
1979
1982
1963
1981
1977
1977
1964
1982
1990
1988
1982
1968
1978
1977
1993
1989
1979
1961
1974
1968
1974
1983
1987
1989
1979
1978
1980
1983
1977
1986
1976
1982
1978
1979
1986
1989
1988
1990
1961
1974
1998
1961
1974
1974
1979
1975
1971

SRTG RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
HRADEC KRALOVE
JILEMNICE

STREDOKLUKY

VLCICE U TRUTNOVA
VPKOH

KAMENNY PRiVOZ
HRADEC KRALOVE

POJD MI HOP

PRAHA

WEBER TEAM

MLADA BOLESLAV
VLLNNA

PODEBRADY

AC GOMANGO HOGNER
CERKY

PRAHA 4, CHODOV
PRAHA 6

PA-STA

TONICZECH RUNNERS CLUB
RAKOVA U KONICE
SMIDARY

MOB]

PRAHA

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
PERO-CS BEZNADE]
PERO-CS BEZNADE]
NERATOVICE

PRAHA 14

OSTROV NAD OHRI

AC SPARTA REPORYJE

AC SPARTA REPORYJE
BASTANI

BASTANI

CHUDEROV

CHUDEROV

PRAHA 8

LIBEREC 30

LIBEREC 15

IVECO BUS VYSOKE MYTO
AKVARKO

HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
MRAVENCI OD BABY JAGY
MEXICKA VLNA
PODEBRADY

WROCEAW

TRUTNOV

EXPLOSIA

WE ARE THE ORIGINAL
WE ARE THE ORIGINAL
ZLINSKE KAMZICE

PRAHA 5

PODEBRADY

10:26:44
10:26:44
10:29:02
10:30:57
10:30:59
10:31:11
10:31:13
10:35:29
10:38:57
10:44:00
10:44:25
10:47:27
10:52:37
10:52:40
10:53:03
10:53:05
10:57:01
10:59:35
11:01:01
11:06:14
11:10:57
11:17:46
11:17:46
11:18:32
11:26:33
11:27:04
11:27:08
11:28:29
11:32:00
11:32:27
11:34:01
11:34:12
11:34:32
11:34:33
11:38:59
11:38:59
11:39:22
11:46:24
11:46:27
11:50:35
11:51:36
11:52:05
11:52:06
11:53:56
11:54:41
11:54:42
11:54:50
11:55:47
11:56:48
12:00:12
12:00:14
12:05:33
12:05:33
12:07:22
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03:22:33
03:22:33
03:24:51
03:26:45
03:26:47
03:27:00
03:27:02
03:31:17
03:34:45
03:39:49
03:40:13
03:43:15
03:48:25
03:48:28
03:48:52
03:48:53
03:52:50
03:55:23
03:56:50
04:02:02
04:06:46
04:13:34
04:13:35
04:14:21
04:22:22
04:22:53
04:22:56
04:24:18
04:27:49
04:28:16
04:29:49
04:30:00
04:30:20
04:30:22
04:34:47
04:34:48
04:35:11
04:42:13
04:42:15
04:46:24
04:47:25
04:47:53
04:47:54
04:49:45
04:50:30
04:50:30
04:50:39
04:51:36
04:52:37
04:56:01
04:56:03
05:01:22
05:01:22
05:03:11
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103 69/MuZi
104 70/Muzi
105 71/Muzi
106 35/Zeny
107 36/Zeny
108 72/MuZi
109 37/Zeny
110 73/MuZi
111 74/MuZi
112 38/Zeny
113 75/MuZi
114 76/Muzi
115 77/Muzi
116 39/Zeny
117 78/MuZi
118 40/Zeny
119 79/Muzi
120 80/Muzi
121 81/Muzi
122 82/Muzi
123 83/Muzi
124 84/Muzi
125 41/Zeny
126 85/MuZi
127 86/MuZi
128 42/Zeny
129 43/Zeny
130 44/Zeny
131 87/Muzi
132 88/Muzi
133 89/MuZi
134 90/MuZi
135 45/Zeny
136 91/Muzi
137 92/Muzi
138 93/Muzi
139 94/Muzi
140 95/MuZi
141 46/Zeny
142 96/MuZi
143 97/MuZi
144 98/MuZi
145 99/MuZi
146 47/Zeny
147 48/Zeny
148 49/Zeny
149 100/MuZi
150 101/MuZi
151 102/MuZi
152 103/MuZi
153 104/MuZi
154 50/Zeny
155 51/Zeny
156 105/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

725
713
737
731
744
788
800
836
876
810
809
875
914
891
892
776
864
779
887
742
743
948
764
767
831
783
858
842
935
839
840
881
880
813
824
867
932
933
751
851
863
770
753
784
732
874
922
714
716
707
792
765
712
723

MARTIN KOZENY
LUKAS BENES

LUKAS DUBSKY
PAVLINA DIVISKOVA
LENKA FLASAROVA
ADAM KLUKA

JANA KUDELOVA
JAKUB NOVOTNY
MARTIN SCHOR
PETRA LACHMANNOVA
HYNEK LACHMANN
MIROSLAV SEVELDA
JIRI SULC

ANETA SUCHA
TOMAS SUCHY

JANA JANKOVA
VACLAV ROZEC
MARTIN JERABEK

JIRi STRAKON

TOMAS FILIP

RUDOLF FILIP

VIT ZDRUBECKY
LUCIE HOFIRKOVA
MICHAL HUJER
ROSTISLAV NOVAK
HANA KANTOVA
ADELA PREVOROVA
ELISKA PALOUCKOVA
ROMAN VITEK
MAREK OHRADKA
MARTIN OHRADKA
JIRI SPALENSKY
KARLA SPALENSKA
TOMAS LOMICA

JIRI MUDRA

MARTIN RYCHLY
MILOS VESELY

LUKAS VESELY
BOGNA GWOZDZIEWICZ
PAVEL PLUHAR
OLDRICH REC

PETR CHLUBNA
TOMAS HAVELKA
MONIKA KAPOUNOVA
VLASTA DOLEZALOVA
LUCIE SEIFERTOVA
JAN TRONICEK
DANIEL BENES
ROBERT BERGMAN
VLADIMIR BALDA

JAN KOPECKY
PATRICIE HOLECKOVA
DENISA BARTONIKOVA
MARTIN BULICEK

1986
1994
1986
1974
1972
1994
1988
1992
1975
1973
1972
1975
1962
2004
1975
1990
1973
1971
1972
1964
1970
1988
1988
1976
1975
1980
2000
1988
1986
1992
1992
1973
1971
1981
1989
1992
1969
1972
1969
1964
1970
1974
1976
1984
1979
1984
1988
1992
1972
0000
1974
1977
1993
1975

PARDUBICE

PRAHA

PARDUBICE

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
DUB NAD MORAVOU 114
ZVOLEN

PRAHA

JICIN

LACHLACH

LACHLACH

RICANY

MESTO CHRIBSKA
OPAVA

OPAVA

SRBEC

BRNO

UZASNACI

UZASNACI

VRCHLABI

LANOV

PRAHA 15

OLOMOUC

ZATEC

CHRUDIM

PRAHA 9

PRAHA 10

PRAHA 4

SEDLCANY

SEDLCANY

SEDLCANY
PREZLETICE
PREZLETICE
VEJPRNICE

VRCHARI VRCHLABI
VRCHARI VRCHLABI
STS CHVOJKOVICE
STS CHVOJKOVICE
KATOWICE
NECHANICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
BRECLAV

BRECLAV

KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY
OSTRAVA

BLAZNI Z RADIMOVKY
BLAZNI Z RADIMOVKY
PRAHA

PRAHA 4
OLDRICHOV V HAJiCH
PRAHA 4

PRAHA 7

OSTRAVA

KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY

12:12:25
12:12:56
12:23:25
12:25:03
12:25:04
12:25:26
12:25:27
12:25:36
12:29:19
12:34:25
12:34:26
12:39:19
12:41:01
12:41:03
12:41:05
12:42:55
12:45:49
12:46:01
12:46:01
12:49:50
12:49:51
12:50:16
12:50:16
12:52:35
12:52:36
12:53:04
12:53:05
12:54:53
12:57:50
12:57:51
12:57:51
12:58:29
12:58:30
12:59:59
13:07:45
13:07:46
13:13:32
13:13:33
13:13:54
13:15:25
13:15:26
13:17:30
13:17:45
13:18:24
13:18:24
13:18:59
13:18:59
13:20:14
13:25:49
13:25:50
13:35:29
13:35:32
13:36:29
13:36:33
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05:08:14
05:08:45
05:19:14
05:20:52
05:20:52
05:21:15
05:21:15
05:21:25
05:25:08
05:30:14
05:30:14
05:35:08
05:36:49
05:36:52
05:36:53
05:38:44
05:41:38
05:41:50
05:41:50
05:45:38
05:45:40
05:46:04
05:46:05
05:48:23
05:48:24
05:48:52
05:48:54
05:50:42
05:53:39
05:53:39
05:53:40
05:54:18
05:54:18
05:55:47
06:03:34
06:03:35
06:09:21
06:09:22
06:09:42
06:11:14
06:11:15
06:13:19
06:13:34
06:14:13
06:14:13
06:14:47
06:14:48
06:16:03
06:21:37
06:21:38
06:31:18
06:31:21
06:32:18
06:32:22
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157 106/Muzi
158 52/Zeny
159 107/Muzi
160 108/Muzi
161 109/MuZi
162 110/MuZi
163 53/Zeny
164 54/Zeny
165 55/Zeny
166 56/Zeny
167 111/Muzi
168 57/Zeny
169 112/MuZi
170 58/Zeny
171 113/MuZi
172 114/Muzi
173 115/Muzi
174 116/Muzi
175 59/Zeny
176 60/Zeny
177 117/Muzi
178 61/Zeny
179 118/Muzi
180 62/Zeny
181 119/MuZi
182 120/MuZi
183 63/Zeny
184 64/Zeny
185 121/MuZi
186 122/MuZi
187 65/Zeny
188) 123/MuZi
189) 123/MuZi
190) 66/Zeny
191) 66/Zeny
192) 66/Zeny
193) 66/Zeny
194) 66/Zeny
195) 125/Muzi
196) 125/Muzi
197) 125/Muzi
DNF /MuZi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /Zeny

DNF /Zeny

DNF /MuZi

DNF /Zeny

DNF /MuZi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /Zeny

DNF /Muzi

DNF /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

854
847
826
819
865
905
832
916
883
886
937
702
814
755
724
806
717
817
900
781
738
789
711
710
762
722
791
901
846
870
780
718
896
898
741
773
735
872
873
895
927
871
908
857
796
942
943
745
917
878
822
797
877
849

ONDREJ POSPiCHAL
VERONIKA SVOBODOVA
MICHAL KRUTIL
MARTIN MASIN
ROBERT RUSIN
MARTIN SKODA
LUCIE NOVOTNA
VERONIKA SULCOVA
MICHAELA STANKOVA
MONIKA STARKOVA
TOMAS VLCEK

DITA ALBRECHTOVA
DAN MACEK

PETRA HAVLOVA

JAN SIXTA

JAROSLAV KUTIK

DAN BILEK
ANTONIN MASA
KRISTYNA SiLOVA
VENDULA KADILAK TOMANOVA
TOMAS DVORAK
MIROSLAVA KOHUTOVA
STANISLAV ZVONEK
LENKA TRCALKOVA
PETR HLOUSEK
MARTIN BRizA
PETRA KOLLNEROVA
PAVLA SIMACKOVA
DAVID PEKA

MILAN REZNICEK
JANA JINDROVA

ALES BLAHA

LUKAS SVOBODA
HANA SVOBODOVA
PETRA FILINGEROVA
BARBORA JAKUBCOVA
IRENA DOUCHOVA
ZDENKA SAWYER
MARTIN SAWYER
DAVID SVOBODA
ONDREJ VACH
DANIEL KUJAL
VACLAV SKOPIK
MONIKA PREVOROVA
MARTINA KREJCOVA
TOMAS VOTRUBA
LENKA VOTRUBOVA
ROMAN FRASKO
KAREL TALACKO
RENE SCHUTZ
TOMAS MIKULA
BOZENA KRUZIKOVA
PETR SCHUTZ

MIRKA PILZOVA

1991
1990
1963
1986
1978
1985
1981
1984
1994
1994
1993
1983
1979
1993
1985
1984
1970
1974
1977
1978
1993
1984
1984
1990
1970
1967
1980
1994
1996
1967
1955
1989
1977
1976
1989
1989
1971
1983
1985
1985
1985
1988
1967
1968
1985
1968
1974
1974
1972
1960
1970
1976
1968
1973

HNEVOTIN

VELTRUSY

VRANE NAD VLTAVOU
SDH ZASMUKY
PRAHA 6

SDH SRCH

SDH SRCH

DEKRA CZ

ROSICE

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

SBOHEM ROZUME

HK

HRADEC KRALOVE

HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
UZASNACI

AKVARKO

KOLIN

PRAHA 4

PRAHA

SOVA RUN BRNO
VALASSKA TLAPA
VALASSKA TLAPA
UZICE

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
KOPRIVNICE
NERATOVICE

PRAHA VINOR
VETERANI URNA
PRAHA

BLANSKO

DOLN{ STEPANICE
DOLNI STEPANICE

SK MAXTRI LIBEREC
VODNANY

PRAHA 11-CHODOV
PRAHA

PRAGUE

SRBEC

PRAHA 4

PRAHA 4

VESELi NAD MORAVOU
PRAHA 10

CESKA LiPA

KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY
KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY

PECKY
PECKY
PRAHA 8
DOLNI DVUR
KOSTALOV
PRAHA
ITHINKBEER

13:37:55
13:37:55
13:37:58
13:41:11
13:41:28
13:42:04
13:42:09
13:42:12
13:43:51
13:45:48
13:45:48
13:53:27
13:53:29
13:53:29
13:59:24
13:59:25
13:59:38
13:59:38
14:02:03
14:02:04
14:18:59
14:19:41
14:25:42
14:25:45
14:41:54
14:45:35
14:45:36
14:47:14
14:47:46
14:58:08
22:28:43
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06:33:44
06:33:44
06:33:47
06:37:00
06:37:17
06:37:53
06:37:58
06:38:01
06:39:39
06:41:36
06:41:37
06:49:16
06:49:17
06:49:17
06:55:13
06:55:13
06:55:26
06:55:27
06:57:52
06:57:52
07:14:47
07:15:30
07:21:30
07:21:34
07:37:42
07:41:24
07:41:25
07:43:03
07:43:34
07:53:56
15:24:32
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DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Muzi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Muzi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

861
825
947
884
909
893
889
897
769
848
923
244
771
772
777
778
790
798
803
821
835
838
862
866
885
890
902
910
911
708

RENATA RAISOVA
PAVEL NECEKAL
MICHAL WEIS

MILAN STAREC

JAKUB SLAMBORA

PETR SULZENKO
MARCELA STROUHALOVA
MARCELA SVOBODOVA
STANISLAV HUSEK
PAVEL PILZ

JIRI UCiK

TOMAS JIRICEK

LUCIE CHOCHOLOUSOVA
BRETT IRA

LUKASZ JANKOWSKI
SZYMON JANKOWSKI
KAREL KOCH

JAKUB KRECEK

EVA KULHANKOVA
PAVLA MAULEROVA
JAN NOVOTNY

EVA NYVLTOVA

JIRi RANSDORF
JARMILA RUZICKOVA
PETR STAREK

PETR STURM

JANA SiIMOVA

JANA SROUBKOVA

IVO STASTNY
MIROSLAV BALOG
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1963
1989
1986
1975
1981
1986
1987
1991
1968
1970
1978
1989
1990
1979
1976
1978
1976
1982
1983
1984
1975
1971
1957
1986
1963
1975
1972
1971
1989
1992

ITHINKBEER
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
HOROVICE TEAM
CERNOKOSTELECKY PIVOVAR
AC GOMANGO HOGNER
PRAHA 9

PRAHA 9

SLANY

PA-STA

RADLO

TOTO NEN{ TURISTIKA

KLUB PRATEL ZDRAVEHO ZIVOTA

PRIBRAM

DT BREWING
WROCLAW POLAND
LEGIONOWO
AKVARKO

LIBEZNICE

PRAHA 8

DAGARA

TABOR

HRADEC KRALOVE
PRAHA 7

JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
KARLOVY VARY
TRUTNOV

LOKET

BUDIK P.CO

LISEK

NIKDY TO NEVZDAVE]!
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